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  CONDUIT CLAMPS

   Parallel Clamp Galvanized Malleable Iron
  N/A

Catalog #: 2323PC

Trade Size:

Dimension A:
Dimension B:

Package Type:
Ship Carton Qty.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

CULUS

To secure Rigid/IMC or EMT conduit across, parallel, or perpendicular to channel, beam, and angle supports
N/A

Three styles meet every installation need
Heavy duty U-bolts, hex bolts and hex nuts
Capable of supporting heavy loads
Hot dipped galvanized malleable iron construction provides excellent weatherability and corrosion protection
Perfect for commercial construction applications

UL Listed E195968

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
3/4 in.

DRAWING DIMENSIONS
3-1/16 in.
1-11/16 in.

PACKAGING
Carton
50
No
59.70
10.00
10.00
5.00
29.85
050169986110
50050169986115
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